Weekly Notification List for week 10
Beginning Monday 4t March 2024 to Friday 8t March 2024

New Applications Week commencing 4" March 2024
WK Ward Date HMO licensing Property Name of landlord/ Day to day Number people
[\ [o) [\ [o) received this Address Organisation managing Agent property is to be
application licensed for
10 19 07.03.2024 Woodside House Old Course Hotel Ltd 4
Balone
Craigtoun
St Andrews
Fife

KY16 8NS

Deadline
for
Objections

29.03.2024




Week commencing 4" March 2024

Renewal Applications

Ward Date HMO
No licensing
received this

Property
Address

Name of landlord/
Organisation

Day to day
managing Agent

[\[1]9] o T o=Yo] o] [} Deadline
property is to be for
licensed for

10

19

application

29.02.2024

Old Wing
University Hall
Kennedy Gardens
St Andrews
Fife
KY16 9DL

University of St
Andrews

21

Objections

29.03.2024

10

19

01.03.2024

64 Argyle Street
St Andrews
Fife
KY16 9BU

Keiron Baillie

Stand Property
Ltd

29.03.2024

10

19

18.12.2023

2 Kinnessburn Road
St Andrews
Fife
KY16 8BU

Mrs Roshni Panthaky

Farah McStravick

29.03.2024

10

19

15.02.2024

2 Kinness Place
Bridge Street
St Andrews
Fife
KY16 9EZ

Carol MacMillan

29.03.2024

10

19

27.02.2024

2C Queens Gardens
St Andrews

Mukhtar Investments

DJ Alexander

29.03.2024




KY16 9TA

10

19

05.03.2024

141A South Stree
St Andrews
KY16 QUN

Jacob Joshua Smith

Rollos Town &
Gown Ltd

29.03.2024




